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ANNO SCOLASTICO 2022/2023

SEDE AVELLINO

DOCENTE DE LUCA MARIA GABRIELLA

DISCIPLINA

INGLESE

lunedi martedi mercoledi giovedi venerdi

ORARIO

08:00-09:00

2A

2A

09:00-10:00

2A

3A

10:00-11:00

2A

11:00-12:00

Disposizione

3A

12:00-13:00

2A

3A

14:30-15:30

15:30-16:30

Disposizione

3B

16:30-17:30

Disposizione

Disposizione

3B

17:30-18:30

Disposizione

3B

18:30-19:30

3B




